SLP 25

Modell

Kammeranzahl
Kuchenstarke

Filterflache (offen)
Presseninhalt (offen)
Filterflache (geschlossen)
Presseninhalt (geschlossen)
Paketldange

Lange x Breite x Hohe
Leergewicht ca.

Plattenformat
Filtrationsdruck
SchlieRdruck

Anschlul’ Tribeeintritt
AnschluR Filtratrinne

5/10
1 9 Kammern
mm 25
m2 0,32
dm3 4
m2 0,24
dm3 3,2
mm 450
mm 1350 x 500 x 1200
kg 190

250 mm x 250 mm
12 bar

350 bar

NW 25 /1"

DN 40 ( Stutzen)

10/15
14 Kammern

25

0,72

9

0,54
7,2

675

1540 x 500 x 1200

205



15/20
19 Kammern

25

1,12
14

0,84

11,2

900

1775 x 500 x 1200

220

20/25
24 Kammern

25

1,52
19

1,14

15,2

1125

2010 x 500 x 1200

235

25/30
29 Kammern

25

3,48

31,9

2,61

25,52

1350

2245 x 500 x 1200

288



